Government College of Arts Science and Commerce Sanquelim Goa

Consolidated Feedback from Parents - Curriculum_Infrastructure_Facilities

How did you become aware of this College?

From friends 16.36%
| am a parent 52.73%
| was a student 9.09%
From Newspaper 3.64%
From Social Media 1.82%
It is in my vicinity 16.36%
What is your opinion about the ) )
teaching faculty of the College dedicated competent h'ghly highly
with respect to their knowledge, motivated | knowledgable
dedication, competence and
motivation? 10.94% 9.38% 34.38% 45.31%
Opinion about services offered good very good useful satisfactory
Admission and fee structure 19.30% 40.35% 0.00% 7.02%
Discipline 23.21% 28.57% 0.00% 0.00%
Course taught 0.00% 0.00% 87.27% 0.00%
Examination system 19.30% 35.09% 0.00% 0.00%
towards informing parents about th 23.21% 33.93% 0.00% 12.50%
Extra-curricular activities 26.32% 42.11% 0.00% 5.26%
Sports 32.14% 37.40% 0.00% 7.14%
Canteeen 35.19% 25.93% 0.00% 5.56%
Bus Service 28.26% 15.22% 0.00% 19.57%
Internet Facility 24.53% 39.62% 0.00% 9.43%
What is your opinion about the Library?
Spacious Adequate Spac{ Congested
Space 64.81% 33.33% 1.85%
Having Enough
Enough books quality Not having reference
in all subjects books quality books| material
Books 47.92% 35.42% 4.17% 12.50%
Very Good Good Poor
Efficiency of the staff 29.63% 62.96% 7.41%
What is your opinion about the Laboratories??
Spacious Adequate Spac{ Congested
Space 56.10% 43.90% 0.00%
Very Good Good Poor
Facilities 45.83% 54.17% 0.00%




What is you opinion about the Beautiful Functional Spacious Cramped
College Campus? 52.83% 28.30% 18.87% 0.00%
Do the students in this college
have the potential to become Yes Most of them | Some of them No
leaders in the society? 48.21% 25.00% 23.21% 3.57%
Do you think college is fulfilling Yes No
its obligation? 96.23% 3.77%
Your general opinion about this| Excellent Very Good Good Average
college 49.09% 34.55% 16.36% 0.00%




; (2022-2023)

excellent adequate relevant poor

33.33% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
48.21% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
0.00% 9.09% 3.64% 0.00%
45.61% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
28.57% 0.00% 0.00% 1.79%
22.81% 0.00% 0.00% 3.51%
21.43% 0.00% 0.00% 1.79%
33.33% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
6.52% 0.00% 0.00% 30.43%
20.75% 0.00% 0.00% 5.66%




Poor

0.00%




